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of the CEEN Meeting

Invited quests:

Prof. Slobodan Backovi¢, Minister of Education and Science of the Republic of
Montenegro

Dr. Miodrag Radunovi¢, Minister of Health and Social Welfare of the Republic of
Montenegro

Mr. loannis Boutselis, Administrator, DG Regio, European Commission

Mr. Glnter Siegel, Science Officer, COST
Dr. Alain Van-Vossel, Head of Unit, DG Research, European Commission

Members:

1. Albanian Academy of Sciences:
- Vladimir Nika, Responsibie of the R&D Program
e-mail: nnati@akad.edu.al

2. Academy of Sciences and Arts of Bosnia and Herzegovina:
- Ljubomir Berberovi¢, Vice-President

e-mail: akademija@anubih.ba

3. Bulgarian Academy of Sciences:
- Simeon Anguelov, Secretary for the International Co-operation

e-mail: sanguelov@eagle.cu.bas.bg

4. Academy of Sciences of The Czech Repubilic:
- Dr. Jan Hrusak
- Dr. Jarmila Tiosavljevicova

e-malil: hrusak@kav.cas.cz

e-mail: tiosavljevicova@kav.cas.cz



5. Estonian Academy of Sciences:

- Richard Villems, President,
- Marek Tiits, Analyst

e-mail: foreign@akadeemia.ee
6. Hungarian Academy:
- Attila Zsigmond, Head,

Department of International Scientific Relations
e-mail: zsigmonda@ofﬁce.mta.hu

7. Kosova Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- Rexhep Ismajii, President,
e-mail: rismajli@ashak.com

- Latif Susuri, Corresponding member

8. Macedonian Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- Momir Polenakovic, Vice-President,

- Goce Aleksoski, Head,

Department of International Scientific Relations
e-mail: maknefpo@mt.net.mk

9. Montenegrin Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- Momir Burovig, President,
- Branislav Soskig, Academician,
- Rajko Vuijigi¢, Academician

&-mail: canu@cg.ac.yu

10. Polish Academy of Sciences:

- Andrzej Gérski, Vice-President,
- Urszula Wajcen, Director

Office of International Relations

e-mail: KrzysztofARakowski@pan.pl

11. Romanian Academy:

- lonel Haiduc, President

e-mail: isadora@acad.ro



12. Serbian Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- Stevan Koicki, Vice-President,
- Ljubisav Raki¢, Academician
- Caslav Ocig, Corresponding member,

e-mail: sasa.foreigndept@sanu.ac.yu

13. Slovak Academy of Sciences:

- Lubomir Faltan, Scientific Secretary,
e-mail: faltan@up.upsav.sk
- Jan Barancik, Head,

Department of International Scientific Relations

14. Slovenian Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- BoStjan Zeks, President

e-mail: Predsednik@sazu.si

15. Academy of Sciences of Moldova:

- Gheorghe Duca, President
é-mail: mduca2000@yahoo.com

16. European Academy of Sciences and Arts:
- Felix Unger, President
e-mail: felix.unger@european-academy.at
- Gilbert Fayl, Secretary of External Affairs

e-mail: gilbert.fayl@european-academy.at

European Commission:

- Dr. Alain Van-Vossel, Head of Unit,
DG Research, European Commission
e-mail: Alain.Van-Vossel@ec.europa.eu
- Mr. loannis Boutselis, Administrator,
DG Regio, European Commission
e-mail: ioannis.boutselis@ec.europa.eu

- Mr. Giinter Siegel, Science Officer, COST
e-mail: gsiegel@cost.esf.org
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Rajko Kuzmanovig, President, Dragoljub Mirjani¢, General Secretary
Academy of Sciences of the Repubilic of Srpska
e-mail: anurs@blic.net




